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(Prof. Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S. dan Dr. Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.)
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 13 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

2 Tue 20 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

3 Tue 27 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

4 Tue 3 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

5 Tue 10 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

6 Tue 17 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

7 Tue 24 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

5 Khairul Fahmi Purba 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Tue 1 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

195907281984122001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Sriati, M.S.

9 Tue 8 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

10 Tue 15 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

11 Tue 22 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

12 Tue 29 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

13 Tue 5 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

14 Tue 12 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

15 Tue 19 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.

16 Tue 26 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PSA3103-L01-Metodologi

Riset Agribisnis

199509162024061001; Dr.

Khairul Fahmi Purba, S.P.
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